

County of El Dorado

Legislation Details

File #:	11-0329 V e	ersion: 6		
Туре:	Agenda Item	Status:	Approved	
File created:	3/22/2011	In control:	Board of Supervisors	
On agenda:	3/28/2017	Final action:	3/28/2017	
Title:	Supervisor Frentzen recommending the Board consider the following: 1) Receive a presentation provided by William E. Schultz, County of El Dorado Recorder-Clerk, Registrar of Voters and Veterans Affairs Director, regarding autism and autism spectrum disorders; and 2) Adopt a Proclamation recognizing April 2, 2017 as "World Autism Awareness Day" in the County of El Dorado. (Est. Time: 15 Min.)			
Sponsors:				
Indexes:				
Code sections:				
Attachments:	1. 6A - Autism Awareness Proclamation 3-28-17, 2. Executed Autism Proclamation 3-28-17, 3. 5A - Autism Awareness Proclamation 4-5-16, 4. 4A - 2015 Autism Recognition Month 4-14-15, 5. 3A - Proclamation 2014 4-1-14, 6. 2A - 2013 - Autism Recognition Month.pdf, 7. Proc Austism.pdf			
Data	Man Astism Bu	A	1	Descult

3/28/20176Board of SupervisorsApprovedPass4/5/20164Board of SupervisorsApprovedPass4/14/20153Board of SupervisorsApprovedPass	
4/14/20153Board of SupervisorsApprovedPass	
4/1/20143Board of SupervisorsApprovedPass	
4/2/20132Board of SupervisorsAdoptedPass	
3/29/2011 1 Board of Supervisors Adopted Pass	